NanoAmp Solutions, Inc.
1982 Zanker Road, San Jose, CA 95112
ph: 408-573-8878, FAX: 408-573-8877
N16T1625(18/30)C2A
Stock No.  23159 - Rev A 6/02  1
The specifications of this device are subject to change without notice.  For latest documentation see http://www.nanoamp.com.
Advance Information

N16T1625(18/30)C2A
Advance Information
Ordering Information
© 2002 Nanoamp Solutions, Inc. All rights reserved.
NanoAmp Solutions, Inc. ("NanoAmp") reserves the right to change or modify the information contained in this data sheet and the products described therein, without prior notice.
NanoAmp does not convey any license under its patent rights nor the rights of others. Charts, drawings and schedules contained in this data sheet are provided for illustration pur-
poses only and they vary depending upon specific applications.
NanoAmp makes no warranty or guarantee regarding suitability of these products for any particular purpose, nor does NanoAmp assume any liability arising out of the application
or use of any product or circuit described herein. NanoAmp does not authorize use of its products as critical components in any application in which the failure of the NanoAmp
product may be expected to result in significant injury or death, including life support systems and critical medical instrument.
Revision History
Revision Date Change Description
A 6/20/02 Released under document control (Stock No. 23159)
  N16T16XX XXAB-XX X
I = Extended, -25°C to 85°C
60 = 60ns
70 = 70ns
85 = 85ns
18 = 1.7-2.2V
25 = 2.3-2.7V
30 = 2.7-3.3V
Temperature
Performance
Voltage Range
Note: Add -T&R following the part number for Tape and Reel.  Orders will be
considered in tray if not noted.
C2 = 2 CE Device
D1 = ZZ  w/ deep sleep bit disabled
A1 = ZZ  w/ deep sleep bit activeCE / ZZ options